Submitted by Judy Holter - Iholter@cpinternet.com - Updated Nov. 9, 2001

Little Fork Cemetery

Corner of Samuelson Rd. and Wein Road

Field Township, MN

For more information please contact:

Little Fork Cemetery c/o C. Erwin Scott Star Route Box 12 Cook, MN 55723

LAST NAME FIRST

Andresen
Appledorn
Arvila
Arvila
Aune
Aune
Aune
Baxter
Burro
Burro
Carlson
Carlson
Carlson
Carlson
Carlson
Carlson
Chos
Ditman
Ditman
Ditman
Drevland
Drevland
Elbe

Elbe
Engelan
Enzmann
Enzmann
Falk
Fallos
Fallos
Fallos
Finnila
Gallop
Gustafson
Hanson
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MAIDEN
Susan Jayne
Art

Axel

Hulda

Baby

Olaf

Palmer
Richard L.
John

Martha
Albert V.
Amanda
Carl H. V.
Carl Harvey
Carl V.
Valborg M. Refsdal
Louis John
A. Russel
Albert
Millie B.
Lucy Anna
Roy

Eileen
Gerhard
Ole

Sophie K
Walter Paul
Alfonce
James
John

Paul

Axel

Henry
Andrew
Robert

Lindgren

Scott

Twite

Anthony

BORN

10-16-1923

09-26-1899

02-12-1916

1947
1940

DIED
06-17-1994
11-26-1986
08-30-1978
02-04-1995
07-25-1924
07-25-1924
1927
1977

08-28-1941
11-07-1981
10-28-1981
04-20-1973
05-14-1999
04-09-1930
08-11-1993
05-06-1992
04-01-1982
08-03-1972
1985

12-25-1991
10-29-1981
01-22-1982

04-10-1973
08-06-2001
08-14-1998
09-24-1982
05-12-1987
1980

02-16-1957
05-12-1981
08-03-1932
01-17-1929
02-10-1988

BURIED

05-20-1995

05-04-1992

08-11-2001
08-17-1998
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Haugen
Haugen
Hauta
Hollen
Hollen
Hollen
Holter
Holter
Holter
Holter
Holter
Holter
Holter
Holter
Holter
Holter
Holter
Isaacson
Johnson
Jowaski
Kleven
Knapp
Knutson
Lee

Lee

Lien

Lind

Lind
Lindgren
Lindgren
Lindgren
Lundmark
Lundmark
Martinson
Nelmark
Ness
Ness
Ness
Ness
Nieters
Olson
Olson
Olson
Ortendahl
Ortendahl
Ortendahl
Ortendahl
Papin

Gilbert
Olaf
Henry
Anna
George
Hans
Albert M.
Alfred
Edward
Ella
Henry O.
Ingeborg
Mary
Molly
Ole P.
Ole S.
Rose W.
Alfred
Lars
John W.
Laurance M.
Olga
Baby
Lulu
Melvin
Anna
Carrie
Ole
Arne
John
Wayne
Ella B.
Peter
Peter
Wayne
Betsy
Frithjof
Gust
Martin
William
Marie
Swan
Victor
Elmer
John
Magnhild
Victor
Floyd B.

1869

1873

10-29-1907

01-04-1881

10-29-1889
Gustafson(09-23-1907

07-28-1899
Tvedt 06-23-1857
Hoblak  05-01-1910
Peterson

05-20-1902

07-22-1848
Linnette 05-06-1900
Knutson
Twite 08-18-1905

02-19-1899
Hollen

04-10-1946
11-30-1914
04-24-1975
1935

11-05-1946
05-02-1953
04-11-1987
02-03-1951
04-22-1973
12-24-1986
01-30-1971
11-02-1933
05-29-1980
02-11-1914
01-24-1962
04-26-1922
06-02-1998
10-21-1974
02-25-1950
12-17-1995
03-19-1998
04-09-1961
08-22-1928

10-03-1997
05-07-1916
11-03-1981
08-02-1957
09-07-1974
10-02-1984
01-06-1983
01-12-1980
12-77-1983
11-06-1958
02-23-1991
11-24-1925
04-27-1915
09-21-1914
12-16-1929
10-15-1998
04-08-1986
10-10-1959
03-20-1980
01-18-1966
10-12-1943
06-04-1943
02-02-1971

02-01-1971
11-04-1933
06-02-1980

04-30-1922
06-05-1998

04-18-1998

08-24-1928

10-18-1998

03-03-1920 10-12-1999 10-18-1999



Petman
Petman
Pieper
Pieper
Price
Refsdal
Refsdal
Roy
Ruska
Sanko
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Simpson
Swanson
Swanson
Swanson
Torkgren
Torkgren
Twite
Twite
Twite
Twite
Twite
Twite
Webster
Webster
Wien
Wien

Mathilda
Severi
Emilie A
Gilbert
Ellen

Anfin
Esther
Judy
Matthew E.
Laura
Agnes O.
Carl

John C.
Lineta M.
Mae K.
Sigri
Walter
Brooke Ann
Louis
Samuel
Tillie

Anne

John
Arthur P.
Helen
Ingvald P.
Inoh Henry
Mayme
Stanley
George
Mrs. George
J. B.

Mary

Pearson 12-19-1920
1901
Scott
Kattainen 04-28-1924
09-10-1897
10-08-1917
Holter 06-06-1904
09-18-01
1855
02-08-1898
Anderson 01-08-1872
(EP)
02-09-1902
Nylund
01-26-1932

10-28-1949
04-24-1944
08-8-2001
03-11-1982
06-23-1991
1974
01-02-1943

12-05-1916
04-14-1945
05-23-1997
05-02-1978
04-11-1987
01-21-1989
04-18-1975
10-23-1990
11-25-1975
09-18-01

08-09-1954

04-22-1932
1927

05-31-1944
09-27-1954
12-14-1864
1942

04-12-1945
03-12-1986
08-05-1929

02-25-1954
01-22-1959

09---2001

05-27-1997

09-20-01

1933



